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Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group ITE-2101

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Thursday
16:00-16:50 Accounting & Financial Management C1.1.221P practice Ibadildin Nurkhat

17:00-17:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.1.241K practice Yerbolat Kalpakov

18:00-18:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.1.241K practice Yerbolat Kalpakov

Friday
13:00-13:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.2.241K practice Yerbolat Kalpakov

14:00-14:50 Political Science C1.2.222P practice Toimbek Diana



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group ITM-2101

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Thursday

13:00-13:50 Political Science C1.2.222P practice Toimbek Diana

15:00-15:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.1.241K practice Yerbolat Kalpakov

17:00-17:50 Enetrprise IT Architecture C1.1.228P practice Serik Igbayev

18:00-18:50 Enetrprise IT Architecture C1.1.228P practice Serik Igbayev

Friday
14:00-14:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Yersin Zhanabekov

15:00-15:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Yersin Zhanabekov

18:00-18:50 Sociology C1.2.230P practice Zhanadilova Aigul



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group ITM-2102

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Thursday

14:00-14:50 Sociology C1.2.230P practice Zhanadilova Aigul

15:00-15:50 Accounting & Financial Management C1.1.256P practice Turkebayeva Karina

17:00-17:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Yersin Zhanabekov

18:00-18:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Yersin Zhanabekov

Friday

14:00-14:50 Accounting & Financial Management C1.2.225P practice Turkebayeva Karina

15:00-15:50 Accounting & Financial Management C1.1.256P practice Turkebayeva Karina

17:00-17:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.2.241K practice Yerbolat Kalpakov

18:00-18:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.2.241K practice Yerbolat Kalpakov



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group ITM-2103

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Thursday

14:00-14:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.1.241K practice Yerbolat Kalpakov

16:00-16:50 Accounting & Financial Management C1.1.256P practice Turkebayeva Karina

17:00-17:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Yersin Zhanabekov

18:00-18:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Yersin Zhanabekov

Friday

13:00-13:50 Sociology C1.2.230P practice Zhanadilova Aigul

14:00-14:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.2.241K practice Yerbolat Kalpakov

15:00-15:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.2.228K practice Yerbolat Kalpakov

17:00-17:50 Accounting & Financial Management C1.1.232P practice Turkebayeva Karina

18:00-18:50 Accounting & Financial Management C1.2.221P practice Turkebayeva Karina



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.
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Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Thursday

13:00-13:50 Accounting & Financial Management C1.1.256P practice Turkebayeva Karina

14:00-14:50 Accounting & Financial Management C1.1.256P practice Turkebayeva Karina

15:00-15:50 Enetrprise IT Architecture C1.1.228P practice Serik Igbayev

16:00-16:50 Enetrprise IT Architecture C1.1.228P practice Serik Igbayev

17:00-17:50 Political Science C1.2.222P practice Toimbek Diana

Friday
14:00-14:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Yersin Zhanabekov

15:00-15:50 Physical Culture 2 gym lecture Yersin Zhanabekov

18:00-18:50 Enetrprise IT Architecture C1.1.228P practice Serik Igbayev
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Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.
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Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Thursday

13:00-13:50 Enetrprise IT Architecture C1.1.228P practice Serik Igbayev

14:00-14:50 Enetrprise IT Architecture C1.1.228P practice Serik Igbayev

16:00-16:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.1.241K practice Yerbolat Kalpakov

17:00-17:50 Accounting & Financial Management C1.1.221P practice Ibadildin Nurkhat

18:00-18:50 Accounting & Financial Management C1.1.221P practice Ibadildin Nurkhat

Friday
14:00-14:50 Sociology C1.2.230P practice Zhanadilova Aigul

15:00-15:50 Political Science C1.2.222P practice Toimbek Diana



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
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Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Thursday

13:00-13:50 Producing C1.1.226P practice Ibraeva Dayana

14:00-14:50 Producing C1.1.226P practice Ibraeva Dayana

17:00-17:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.1.361K practice Umirov Sandibek

18:00-18:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.1.361K practice Umirov Sandibek

Friday

13:00-13:50 Introduction to Python C1.1.232P practice Kharmyssov Chingis

14:00-14:50 Introduction to Python C1.1.232P practice Kharmyssov Chingis

15:00-15:50 Cinematography & Digital Editing C1.1.233P practice Assemgul Sarsembayeva

16:00-16:50 Cinematography & Digital Editing C1.1.233P practice Assemgul Sarsembayeva

17:00-17:50 Native Mobile Development C1.1.241K practice Yerlan Orakbayev

18:00-18:50 Native Mobile Development C1.1.241K practice Yerlan Orakbayev
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Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group MT-2102

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Thursday

13:00-13:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.1.361K practice Umirov Sandibek

14:00-14:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.1.361K practice Umirov Sandibek

15:00-15:50 Producing C1.1.227P practice Ibraeva Dayana

17:00-17:50 Cinematography & Digital Editing C1.1.224P practice Assemgul Sarsembayeva

18:00-18:50 Cinematography & Digital Editing C1.1.224P practice Assemgul Sarsembayeva

Friday

13:00-13:50 Introduction to Python C1.1.232P practice Kharmyssov Chingis

14:00-14:50 Introduction to Python C1.1.232P practice Kharmyssov Chingis

15:00-15:50 Native Mobile Development C1.1.241K practice Yerlan Orakbayev

16:00-16:50 Native Mobile Development C1.1.241K practice Yerlan Orakbayev

18:00-18:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.3.221K practice Umirov Sandibek



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group MT-2103

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Thursday
16:00-16:50 Cinematography & Digital Editing C1.1.223P practice Assemgul Sarsembayeva

17:00-17:50 Producing C1.1.226P practice Ibraeva Dayana

18:00-18:50 Producing C1.1.226P practice Ibraeva Dayana

Friday

13:00-13:50 Native Mobile Development / Introduction to Python C1.1.241K /
C1.1.232P

practice /
practice

Yerlan Orakbayev / Kharmyssov Chingis

14:00-14:50 Native Mobile Development / Introduction to Python C1.1.241K /
C1.1.232P

practice /
practice

Yerlan Orakbayev / Kharmyssov Chingis

15:00-15:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.1.360K practice Umirov Sandibek

16:00-16:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.3.221K practice Umirov Sandibek

17:00-17:50 Cinematography & Digital Editing C1.1.233P practice Assemgul Sarsembayeva

18:00-18:50 Cinematography & Digital Editing C1.1.233P practice Assemgul Sarsembayeva



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group MT-2104

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Thursday

13:00-13:50 Cinematography & Digital Editing C1.1.224P practice Assemgul Sarsembayeva

14:00-14:50 Cinematography & Digital Editing C1.1.224P practice Assemgul Sarsembayeva

15:00-15:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.1.361K practice Umirov Sandibek

16:00-16:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.1.361K practice Umirov Sandibek

Friday

13:00-13:50 Native Mobile Development C1.1.241K practice Yerlan Orakbayev

14:00-14:50 Native Mobile Development C1.1.241K practice Yerlan Orakbayev

15:00-15:50 Introduction to Python C1.1.232P practice Kharmyssov Chingis

16:00-16:50 Introduction to Python C1.1.232P practice Kharmyssov Chingis

17:00-17:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.3.221K practice Umirov Sandibek



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group MT-2105

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Thursday

13:00-13:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.1.244K practice Saltanat Algys

14:00-14:50 Computer Organisation and Architecture C1.1.244K practice Saltanat Algys

15:00-15:50 Cinematography & Digital Editing C1.1.223P practice Assemgul Sarsembayeva

16:00-16:50 Producing C1.1.227P practice Ibraeva Dayana

Friday

13:00-13:50 Producing C1.1.228P practice Ibraeva Dayana

14:00-14:50 Producing C1.1.228P practice Ibraeva Dayana

15:00-15:50 Introduction to Python C1.1.232P practice Kharmyssov Chingis

16:00-16:50 Introduction to Python C1.1.232P practice Kharmyssov Chingis

17:00-17:50 Native Mobile Development C1.1.241K practice Yerlan Orakbayev

18:00-18:50 Native Mobile Development C1.1.241K practice Yerlan Orakbayev


